This document contains safety-relevant information. It must not be altered without the authorization of a NE EX
 Only valid as long as released in EDM date: 2019-Aug-09
Control Drawing
Valve position sensors NCN3-F31K2…-N…
116-0455
Global sheet 1 of 11
FTM-0098A
 Connections
Assignment of model types to diagrams on following sheets:
Type Code
C
l
I,
Z
n
 0
 1
C
l
II
,
II
I
Z
n
 2
0
 2
see
sheet
NCN3 -F31K2M -N4 -B13... 2
-B23... 2
-N5 -B13... 3
-B23... 3
-F31K2... -N4 -B13... 4 -
-B23... 4 -
-B33... 6 -
-N5 -B13...  5 -
-B23...  5 -
-B33...  7 -
Legend:
...    any combination of digits